
SBM Jugend C + D Gr.-röm.

Singen, 08.02.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Nowak TSV Kandern
0:43

02
0:49

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Tian Storz KSV Tennenbronn
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

51
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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